Western Cape Open 1 2017

Cape Town (RSA)

Foil open

Individuel 0

phardt Team

22.05.2017 portevent
OFFICIAL U20
Participants
Nation Name Club yob Hand gender Seedingrank License present
RSA BAKER Alex WC TMFC Cape Town 2001 R M 1.24 RSAO00000000  yes
BAUR Noah GA OFC Johannesburg 2002 R M 1.16 RSA00000000 yes
BERGH Mark WC Bishops FC 2000 M 1.17 yes
BESTER Christiaan GA TUKS Pretoria 2002 R M 1.12 RSA00000000 yes
GIBSON James KN Hillcrest Fencing Club 2001 R M 1.14 RSA00000000 yes
INGLE Andrew WC Blue 2000 R M 2.9999 yes
MASOEU Bongani GA Soweto FC 1998 R M 1.20 RSA00000000 yes
MCGREGOR Alaric WC Bishops FC 2000 L M 1.22 yes
NORVAL Jamie LI Firebird FC 2001 R M 1.10 RSA00000000 yes
SAMPSON Caden WC TMFC Cape Town 2003 R M 1.21 RSA00000000 yes
SANER Harry GA TFS Johannesburg 2000 L M 1.3 RSA00000000 yes
SINCLAIR Emil LI Ere Sabel Mokopane 2000 R M 1.9 RSAO00000000  yes
SMITH SCOTT WC Blues FC 2000 R M 2.9999 yes
TUKU Ayanda GA Soweto FC 2000 R M 1.8 RSA00000000 yes
TYCHLER Pavel GA TFS Johannesburg 1998 R M 1.2 RSA00000000 yes
WAGNER Edwin LI Ere Sabel Mokopane 2000 R M 15 RSA00000000 yes
WORT Gaelan GA OFC Johannesburg 1999 R M 11 RSAO00000000  yes

17 Participants (17 present)

1 Nations, 17 Participants (17 present)
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Western Cape Open 1 2017

Cape Town (RSA)
22.05.2017

OFFICIAL

Foil open

Individuel J GphardtTeam

portevent

u20

Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present
1. 1001 88.0 RSA WORT Gaelan GA OFC Johannesburg M yes
2. 1002 84.0 RSA TYCHLER Pavel GA TFS Johannesburg M yes
3. 1003 82.0 RSA SANER Harry GA TFS Johannesburg M yes
4. 1 005 66.0 RSA WAGNER Edwin LI Ere Sabel Mokopane M yes
5. 1008 37.0 RSA TUKU Ayanda GA Soweto FC M yes
6. 1009 35.0 RSA SINCLAIR Emil LI Ere Sabel Mokopane M yes
7. 1010 33.0 RSA NORVAL Jamie LI Firebird FC M yes
8. 1012 25.0 RSA BESTER Christiaan GA TUKS Pretoria M yes
9. 1014 22.0 RSA GIBSON James KN Hillcrest Fencing Club M yes
10. 1016 16.0 RSA BAUR Noah GA OFC Johannesburg M yes
11. 1017 16.0 RSA BERGH Mark WC Bishops FC M yes
12. 1020 13.0 RSA MASOEU Bongani GA Soweto FC M yes
13. 1021 12.0 RSA SAMPSON Caden WC TMFC Cape Town M yes
14. 1022 11.0 RSA MCGREGOR Alaric WC Bishops FC M yes
15. 1024 7.0 RSA BAKER Alex WC TMFC Cape Town M yes
T 9 000 RSA INGLE Andrew WC Blue M yes
T 9 000 RSA SMITH SCOTT WC Blues FC M yes
Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class
2 [16] RSA-U20 Ranking Herrenflorett Foil male u20
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Western Cape Open 1 2017 Foil open

Cape Town (RSA) Individuel gopartteam
22.05.2017 N Sportevent

CORRECTION #3 U20

Format

Participants 17 Participants

1 Firstround 17 Participants
21.05. 19:13 2 Pools 6 Pool size
1 Pools 5 Pool size

13 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
23.53% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination Table of 16
21.05. 19:13
13 Qualifiers

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [16] RSA-U20 Ranking Herrenflorett Foil male u20
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Western Cape Open 1 2017

Cape Town (RSA)

Foil open

Individuel \\(S)phardtTeam

22.05.2017 portevent
CORRECTION #1 u20
First round
Pool 1 | Piste
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 V TDTR 11 12 Place
MASOEU Bongani RSA Soweto FC 1 V5 V5 D2 14 15 0.500 -1 3.
SINCLAIR Emil RSA Ere Sabel Mokopane 2 D1 11 18 0.250 -7 4,
SAMPSON Caden RSA TMFC Cape Town 3 V5 14 14 0.500 0 2.
NORVAL Jamie RSA Firebird FC 4 D2 11 19 0.250 -8 5.
WORT Gaelan RSA OFC Johannesburg 5 V5 20 4 1.000 16 1.
Pool 2 | Piste
Name Nation 11 I2 Place
BERGH Mark RSA Bishops FC 0.400 -6 5.
BAKER Alex RSA TMFC Cape Town 0.400 -4 4,
BESTER Christiaan RSA TUKS Pretoria 1.000 16 1.
TYCHLER Pavel RSA TFS Johannesburg 0.600 5 3.
SMITH SCOTT RSA Blues FC 0.000 -16 6.
TUKU Ayanda RSA Soweto FC 0.600 5 2.
Pool 3 | Piste
Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
BAUR Noah RSA OFC Johannesburg 1 14 23 0.200 -9 5.
WAGNER Edwin RSA Ere Sabel Mokopane 3 20 19 0.600 1 3.
GIBSON James RSA Hillcrest Fencing Club 2 19 20 0.400 -1 4.
SANER Harry RSA TFS Johannesburg 5 25 9 1.000 16 1.
INGLE Andrew RSA Blue 0 10 25 0.000 -15 6.
MCGREGOR Alaric RSA Bishops FC 4 24 16 0.800 8 2.
© Ophardt Team Sportevent
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OFFICIAL
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Individuel 0
u20

First round

Club

© 00 N O O~ WEF P

BESTER Christiaan
SANER Harry
WORT Gaelan
MCGREGOR Alaric
TUKU Ayanda
TYCHLER Pavel
WAGNER Edwin
SAMPSON Caden
MASOEU Bongani

TUKS Pretoria

TFS Johannesburg
OFC Johannesburg
Bishops FC

Soweto FC

TFS Johannesburg
Ere Sabel Mokopane
TMFC Cape Town
Soweto FC

Ophardt Team
Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

10 GIBSON James Hillcrest Fencing Club
11 BAKER Alex TMFC Cape Town

12 BERGH Mark Bishops FC

13 SINCLAIR Emil Ere Sabel Mokopane
14 NORVAL Jamie Firebird FC

15 BAUR Noah OFC Johannesburg
16 INGLE Andrew Blue

17 SMITH SCOTT Blues FC
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TD TR Index 1 Index 2
25 1.000 16
25 1.000 16
20 1.000 16
24 16 0.800 8
21 16 0.600 5
19 14 0.600 5
20 19 0.600 1
14 14 0.500 0
14 15 0.500 -1
19 20 0.400 -1
17 21 0.400 -4
16 22 0.400 -6
11 18 0.250 -7
11 19 0.250 -8
14 23 0.200 -9
10 25 0.000 -15
9 25 0.000 -16

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Western Cape Open 1 2017

Cape Town (RSA)

Foil open

Individuel 0

phardt Team

22.05.2017 portevent
OFFICIAL u20
Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club ZEEE Index 1  Index 2 T_

1 RSA BESTER Christiaan GA TUKS Pretoria 5 5 25 9 1.000 16

2 RSA SANER Harry GA TFS Johannesburg 5 5 25 9 1.000 16 Tl

3 RSA WORT Gaelan GA OFC Johannesburg 4 4 20 4 1.000 16

4 RSA MCGREGOR Alaric WC Bishops FC 4 5 24 16 0.800 8

5 RSA TUKU Ayanda GA Soweto FC 3 5 21 16 0.600 5

6 RSA  TYCHLER Pavel GA TFS Johannesburg 3 5 19 14 0.600 5

7 RSA WAGNER Edwin LI Ere Sabel Mokopane 3 5 20 19 0.600 1

8 RSA SAMPSON Caden WC TMFC Cape Town 2 4 14 14 0.500 0

9 RSA MASOEU Bongani GA Soweto FC 2 4 14 15 0.500 -1

10 RSA  GIBSON James KN Hillcrest Fencing Club 2 5 19 20 0.400 -1

11 RSA BAKER Alex WC TMFC Cape Town 2 5 17 21 0.400 -4

12 RSA BERGH Mark WC Bishops FC 2 5 16 22 0.400 -6

13 RSA  SINCLAIR Emil LI Ere Sabel Mokopane 1 4 11 18 0.250 -7
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Western Cape Open 1 2017 Foil open
Cape Town (RSA) Individuel {ophardt Team
22.05.2017 - 22.05.2017 “Wsportevent
OFFICIAL
B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
BESTER Christiaan
1 GA TUKS Pretoria RSA
Piste
*kk *kk
16 bye BESTER Christiaan RSA vV 10
GA TUKS Pretoria
Piste MASOEU Bongani (9) RSA D s
g |MASOEU Bongani RSAV 15 GA Soweto FC
GA Soweto FC
SAMPSON Caden Piste
8 \wc TMFC Cape Town RSAD 8 BESTER Christiaan
) RSA V 15
GA TUKS Pretoria
Piste MCGREGOR Alaric RSA D 12
5 TUKU Ayanda rsalv s WC Bishops FC
GA Soweto FC
BERGH Mark Piste
12\ Bishops FC RSAD @ TUKU Ayanda RSAD 12
GA Soweto FC
Piste MCGREGOR Alaric RSA|V 15
13 SINCLAIR Emil rsalp 6 WC Bishops FC
LI Ere Sabel Mokopane
" MCQREGOR Alaric RSAV 15 Piste
WC Bishops FC BESTER Christiaan RSAD 13
GA TUKS Pretoria
SANER Harry
3 WORT Gaelan RSA GA TFS Johannesburg RSAV 15
GA OFC Johannesburg
Piste
*kk *kk
14 bye WORT Gaelan RSA D 8
GA OFC Johannesburg
Piste TYCHLER Pavel RSA vV 15
BAKER Alex rsalD 4 GA TFS Johannesburg
n WC TMFC Cape Town
6 TYCHLER Pavel RSA V 11 Piste
GA TFS Johannesburg TYCHLER Pavel (6) rsalD 14
GA TFS Johannesburg
Piste
SANER Harry
7 WAGNER Edwin RSAlV 15 GA TFS Johannesburg RSA 'V 15
LI Ere Sabel Mokopane
GIBSON James Piste
10 KN Hillcrest Fencing Club RSAD ¢ WAGNER Edwin RSA D 10
LI Ere Sabel Mokopane
SANER Harry
GA TFS Johannesburg RSAIV 5
15 *kk bye *kk
SANER Harry
2 GA TFS Johannesburg RSA
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Western Cape Open 1 2017

Cape Town (RSA)

Foil open

Individuel N\OphardtTeam
22.05.2017 Sportevent
OFFICIAL u20
Final placement
Place Nation Name Club yob
1 RSA SANER Harry GA TFS Johannesburg 2000
2 RSA BESTER Christiaan GA TUKS Pretoria 2002
3 RSA MCGREGOR Alaric WC Bishops FC 2000
3 RSA TYCHLER Pavel GA TFS Johannesburg 1998
Table of 8
5 RSA WORT Gaelan GA OFC Johannesburg 1999
6 RSA TUKU Ayanda GA Soweto FC 2000
7 RSA WAGNER Edwin LI Ere Sabel Mokopane 2000
8 RSA MASOEU Bongani GA Soweto FC 1998
Table of 16
9 RSA SAMPSON Caden WC TMFC Cape Town 2003
10 RSA GIBSON James KN Hillcrest Fencing Club 2001
11 RSA BAKER Alex WC TMFC Cape Town 2001
12 RSA BERGH Mark WC Bishops FC 2000
13 RSA SINCLAIR Emil LI Ere Sabel Mokopane 2000
First round
14 RSA NORVAL Jamie LI Firebird FC 2001
15 RSA BAUR Noah GA OFC Johannesburg 2002
16 RSA INGLE Andrew WC Blue 2000
17 RSA SMITH SCOTT WC Blues FC 2000
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Western Cape Open 1 2017 Foil open

Cape Town (RSA)

Ind|V|due| \OphardtTeam
22.05.2017 \ Sportevent
OFFICIAL U20
Referees activity
Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools B H | K Ref Vid Ass
RSA B B B RAIZMAN Alex 0
N SEFULARO Manyane 0 0 0
P B HOCHFELDEN Andrew 0 0 0
N N P TITUS Marius 0 0 0
N N BOSMAN Abraham 0 0 0
5 Referees
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Western Cape Open 1 2017

Cape Town (RSA)

21.05.2017 - 22.05.2017

Ophardt Team
\\Sporteve nt

Epee open Individuel U17

Medalist

Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold RSA GIBSON James KN Hillcrest Fencing Club 2001
Silver RSA MOGOTSI Refilwe GA Soweto FC 2002
Bronze RSA BERGH Mark WC Bishops FC 2000
Bronze RSA KIM Terry WC Bishops FC 2000
Epee female Individuel U17

Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold RSA DE JAGER Mone FS VASK Bloemfontein 2001
Silver RSA VAN DER MERWE Alida FS VASK Bloemfontein 2003
Bronze RSA FINESTONE lIsabella EC Excelsior EC 2000
Bronze RSA GROBLER Chaume GA TFS Johannesburg 2002
Foil open Individuel U17

Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold RSA BESTER Christiaan GA TUKS Pretoria 2002
Silver RSA BAUR Noah GA OFC Johannesburg 2002
Bronze RSA GIBSON James KN Hillcrest Fencing Club 2001
Bronze RSA  TUKU Ayanda GA Soweto FC 2000
Foil open Individuel U20

Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold RSA  SANER Harry GA TFS Johannesburg 2000
Silver RSA BESTER Christiaan GA TUKS Pretoria 2002
Bronze RSA MCGREGOR Alaric WC Bishops FC 2000
Bronze RSA TYCHLER Pavel GA TFS Johannesburg 1998
Foil female Individuel U20

Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold RSA EATON Kiandra GA OFC Johannesburg 2000
Silver RSA  DUNCAN Cailyn LI Firebird FC 2000
Bronze RSA  GIBSON Alexandra KN Hillcrest Fencing Club 1999
Sabre open Individuel U20

Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold RSA SANER Jeremy GA TFS Johannesburg 1998
Silver RSA  SINCLAIR Emil LI Ere Sabel Mokopane 2000
Bronze RSA  MALULEKE Ntshovelo Ernest GA Soweto FC 2002
Epee open Individuel U20

Place Nation Name Club yob
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Western Cape Open 1 2017

Cape Town (RSA)

\OphardtTeam
21.05.2017 - 22.05.2017 “Msportevent
Gold RSA  SANER Harry GA TFS Johannesburg 2000
Silver RSA TYCHLER Pavel GA TFS Johannesburg 1998
Bronze RSA BESTER Christiaan GA TUKS Pretoria 2002
Bronze RSA  SANER Jeremy GA TFS Johannesburg 1998
Epee female Individuel U20

Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold RSA BESTER Natania GA TUKS Pretoria 2000
Silver RSA  WRAY Olivia Emily WC CFA Cape Town 2000
Bronze RSA YANTOLO Phumza WC KMC Khayelitsha 2000
Bronze RSA DE JAGER Mone FS VASK Bloemfontein 2001
Epee open Individuel Senior

Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold RSA TYCHLER Pavel GA TFS Johannesburg 1998
Silver RSA BESTER Christiaan GA TUKS Pretoria 2002
Bronze RSA  SANER Harry GA TFS Johannesburg 2000
Bronze RSA MADUMA Sello Given GA Mamelodi FC 1987
Epee female Individuel Senior

Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold RSA BESTER Natania GA TUKS Pretoria 2000
Silver RSA RAMSHAW Nicolette KN UKZN Durban 1995
Bronze RSA  KEMP Caroline WC USSK Stellenbosch 1993
Bronze RSA VAN DEN BERG Janale GA TUKS Pretoria 1997
Foil open Individuel Senior

Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold RSA MC GREGOR Robert WC UCT Cape Town 1996
Silver RSA TYCHLER Pavel GA TFS Johannesburg 1998
Bronze RSA TAYLOR Skye Jade WC Blues FC 1996
Bronze RSA WORT Gaelan GA OFC Johannesburg 1999
Foil female Individuel Senior

Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold RSA VICATOS Giselle WC UCT Cape Town 1989
Silver RSA CESARE Eleana WC Blues FC 1990
Bronze RSA MATTHEWS Kesia WC CHSA Cape Town 1999
Bronze RSA  JOZANA Zinhle Onako GA Soweto FC 1996
Sabre open Individuel Senior

Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold RSA  SANER Jeremy GA TFS Johannesburg 1998
Silver RSA  MANZINI Thulani GA Soweto FC 1994
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Cape Town (RSA)
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Ophardt Team
\\Sporteve nt

Place Nation Name Club yob
Bronze RSA STAFFORD Michael GA OFC Johannesburg 1952
Sabre female Individuel Senior

Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold RSA MBATHA Nomvula Mahlodi GA Soweto FC 1997
Silver RSA COETZEE Akira WC SFA Stellenbosch 1998
Bronze RSA NIEUWENHUIS Cecilia FS VASK Bloemfontein 1953
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